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Shambhala Translation Committee Coordinators 

 
(January 2007) 

 
 
Austria: 

Ingrid Hollfeiner Ingrid.hoffellner@chello.at 
 
Brazil: 

Coordinator:  Oddone Marsiaj omarsiaj@uol.com.br ; oddone@shambhala-brasil.org 
 
Chile:   

Coordinator:  Gilda Aceituno gaceituno@vtr.net 
 
China: USA:  Yeachin Tsai www.yeachin.net ; yeachin@earthlink.net 
 
Czech Republic: 

Coordinator:  Michaela Pappova mpappova@seznam.cz 
 
Denmark: 

Sören Julin Frederiksen asitis@cheerful.com 
 
France:  Les Traductions Mañjushrī 
Coordinator:  Rohini Schiff rohini.schiff@free.fr 
 
Germany:  Ajita Übersetzungsgruppe 
Coordinator:  Hans-Peter Hulliger h.p.hulliger@gmx.ch ; h.p.hulliger@gmx.de 
 
Greece: 

Coordinator:  Klairi Draghiou klairi_d@yahoo.com 
 

Halifax:  Nalanda Translation Committee http://www.shambhala.org/ntc/ 
Executive Director:  Acharya Larry Mermelstein lmermelstein@shambhala.org 
 
Iran: 

 
Italy: 

Coordinator:  Giovanna Lucchini gio.vanna@bluewin.ch 
 
Korea: 

 
The Netherlands:  Nalanda Vertalingen 
Coordinator:  Ans de Vries  anstext@xs4all.nl 
 
Mexico: 

Coordinator:  Cecilia Amador jcamador@prodigy.net.mx ; dekyidrolma@gmail.com 
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Poland: 

Coordinator:  Roman Skrypcak rocznyl@yahoo.com 
 
Quebec:  Les Tranductions Nalanda 
Coordinator:  Andree Lapierre andree.lapierre@csn.qc.ca 
 
Romania: 

 
Russia: 

 
Spain:  Comite Nalanda España 
Coordinator:  Rafael Aranguren rparanguren@wanadoo.es 
 
Sweden: 

Coordinator:  Birgitta Marteleur birgitta@avancera.a.se 
 
Ukraine: 

 


